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Driven by passion
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Quality assured with 

What’s best for your Fast & Fluid machine  

is also what’s best for your business.  

So for strong and reliable support, choose  

Fast & Fluid Care. Choosing Fast & Fluid 

Care means choosing cost control, reliability 

and an extensive service network that never  

lets you down. 

Scan the QR code for  
an overview of all our  
Fast & Fluid Care products.

SPARE PARTS

WARRANTY

SUPPORT

Spare Parts Warranty

Basic Conditions

Mechanical non-wear/tear parts•	
Canisters / Pumps •	
(only non-colorant related)

All electronic components •	
(IE: powerboard, sensors, motors etc.)

Period: 3 or 5 years*.•	

*	 From installation date with a maximum  
of 3 months after invoicing

More detailed conditions can  
be found in the SPW conditions  
document.

Applies to dispensers installed  
in the EMEA region:

TM300•	
HA150•	
HA450•	
HA650•	
HP500•	
HP800•	

Crystal clear warranty

With the Fast & Fluid Spare Parts Warranty you are absolutely 
sure that there won’t be any unpleasant surprises in the next  
3 or 5 years. We only supply original Spare Parts from stock. 
These come directly from Fast & Fluid. In this way you can  
keep your dispenser in prime condition, giving you top  
performance at all times.

Are reliability and control of operational costs critical factors  
for you? If so, contact us now to discover how investing in  
this Spare Parts Warranty pays itself back.


